Catégorie

Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme

Vétéran Homme

Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme

Vétéran Homme

Senior Homme

Vétéran Homme

Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme

Vétéran Homme

Sénior femme
Mixte
Senior Homme
Mixte
Sénior Femme
Mixte

Vétéran Homme

Mixte

Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Sénior Femme
Senior Femme
Mixte

senior Femme
Senior Femme

Equipe

Equipe

BEAUVAIS 1

TC SAINT QUENTIN EN YVELINES
BEAUVAIS 2

TRIATH'CLUB ANDRESY
NOYON P3 2

BEAUVAIS 6

AMIENS TRIATHLON 1
NOYON PASSION 2
BEAUVAIS 4

NOYON P3 3
COMPIEGNE TRIATHLON 4
BEAUMONT TRIATHLON 2
HOUILLES TRIATHLON
AMIENS TRIATHLON 2
BEAUVAIS 7

CREPY TRIATHLON 2

TNT EZANVILLE
COMPIEGNE TRIATHLON 1
BEAUVAIS 3

US METRO TRIATHLON
TRI CLUB SOISSONS
AMIENS TRIATHLON 3
NOYON PASSION 3
NOYON PASSION 4
NOYON P3 1

AMIENS TRIATHLON 4
CREPY TRIATHLON 4
BEAUVAIS 5

COMPIEGNE TRIATHLON 2
BEAUMONT TRIATHLON 1
HAM TRIATHLON
BEAUMONT TRIATHLON 3
CREPY TRIATHLON 3
COMPIEGNE TRIATHLON 5
COMPIEGNE TRIATHLON 3
CREPY TRIATHLON 1
COURBEVOIE TRIATHLON
NOYON PASSION 1
AMIENS TRIATHLON 5

TEMPS FINAL
0:54:10
0:56:26
0:58:27
0:59:12
0:59:15
1:00:06
1:00:56
1:01:11
1:01:46
1:02:17
1:02:29
1:02:56
1:03:12
1:04:21
1:05:02
1:05:13
1:06:30
1:06:49
1:07:43
1:08:22
1:09:13
1:09:28
1:09:40
1:10:25
1:11:16
1:11:22
1:11:47
1:12:38
1:13:25
1:13:47
1:14:42
1:15:48
1:18:52
1:19:57
1:24:34
1:25:58
1:33:05
1:43:33

dns



